CYLINDERS
Hand / Foot Pumps
Page 19-30
High Pressure Accessories
Page 73-79
NSLS-SERIES, FLAT CYLINDERS
A B
Model Capacity Stroke Oil Cap
HEIGHT(mm) (ton) (mm) (cm 3 )
RETRACTED EXTEIOOJ
NSLS50 5 6 4.5 33 39
NSLS100 10 12 18.0 42 54
NSLS200 20 12 34.0 51 63
NSLS300 30 13 54.0 58 71
NSLS500 50 16 113.0 66 82
NSLS750 75 16 180.0 79 95
NSLS1000 100 16 229.0 85 101
NSLS1500 150 17 363.0 100 117
C D E
mm mm 0mm
28.5 58.5x44 31
36.5 82.5x6Q 44